
 

 

 

 

24 January, 2024 

Corporate RelaƟonship Department    NaƟonal Stock Exchange of India Limited 
BSE Limited      Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C-1, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,    Block G, Bandra – Kurla Complex, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001    Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 
 
Scrip Code: 543981     Symbol: RRKABEL 
 

Sub: Corrigendum - Typographical error in the inƟmaƟon under RegulaƟon 30 of the SEBI (LODR) 
RegulaƟons, 2015 
 
Ref: Our InƟmaƟon under RegulaƟon 30 of the SEBI (LODR) RegulaƟons, 2015 dated January 23, 
2024 
 
Dear Sir/Madam,  

With reference to the above capƟoned submission of inƟmaƟon under RegulaƟon 30 of SEBI (LODR) 
RegulaƟons, 2015, there was an inadvertent typographical error and therefore, we would like to inform 
you as under: 

In the para and subject Ɵtle, kindly read the following: “for the quarter and nine-months ended on 
December 31, 2023”.  

Instead of: “for the quarter and nine-months ended on December 31, 2024”.  

The InƟmaƟon under regulaƟon 30 with the correct date, is enclosed herewith. We regret for the 
inconvenience caused. 

Kindly take the above on record. 

 

Thanking you, 

Yours sincerely 
For R R Kabel Limited 
 
 
 
Himanshu Navinchandra Parmar 
Company Secretary and Compliance officer 
M. No. – F10118 
 



 

 

 
 

24th January, 2024 
 
Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 
 
Script Code: 543981 

  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C-1,  
Block G, Bandra – Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 
 
Symbol: RRKABEL 

 
 
Sub: Intimation of Earnings Call for the quarter and Nine-Months ended on December 31, 2023 
 
 
Dear Sir/Madam,  
 
In accordance with Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that Earnings Call to discuss the financial results of the 
Company for the quarter and nine-months ended on December 31, 2023 is scheduled on Tuesday, 
January 30, 2024 at 4:00 PM, IST with the Senior Management of the Company. 
  
The Earning Call Invite for the above is also enclosed. 
 
We request you to take the above on record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours sincerely, 
 
For R R KABEL LIMITED 
 
 
 
Himanshu Navinchandra Parmar 
Company Secretary and Compliance officer 
M. No. – F10118 
 



R R Kabel Limited
Q3FY24 Earnings Call

Tuesday – 30th January 2024 at 4:00 PM, IST 

Pre – Registration Link - Click Here

Access Numbers

Primary Number
+91 22 6280 1290

+ 91 22 7115 8185

International
Toll Free Number

Hong Kong: 800 964 448

Singapore: 800 101 2045

USA: 1 866 746 2133

UK: 0 808 101 1573

Mr. Shreegopal Kabra - Managing Director
Mr. Dinesh Aggarwal - Chief Executive Officer

Mr. Rajesh Jain - Chief Financial Officer

RSVP : Mr. Ronak Jain, Orient Capital - IR

Contact / Email : +91 98209 50544/ ronak.jain@linkintime.co.in 

Management Representatives : 

https://services.choruscall.in/DiamondPassRegistration/register?confirmationNumber=3917742&linkSecurityString=16f340c4f0
mailto:deven.dhruva@linkintime.co.in

	2ef3779c-e3e2-490d-9106-a73c20e7b310.pdf
	Slide 1


		2024-01-24T16:34:41+0530
	HIMANSHU NAVINCHANDRA PARMAR


		2024-01-24T16:35:19+0530
	HIMANSHU NAVINCHANDRA PARMAR




